Scintillation detectors can be used in a variety of experiments including diffraction and reflectometry.  With over 250 Oxford
Danfysik systems installed world wide they are the detector of choice in many of the world’s synchrotron beamlines.
A complete system consists of a detector head (that contains the scintillator crystal, photomultiplier tube, and preamplifier) and
pulse processing unit; both of which are available from Oxford Danfysik in various varieties to match your specific experiment.
The scintillation crystal inside the detector absorbs X-rays and produces visible photons. This crystal is optically coupled to a
photomultiplier tube, which converts the light into an electronic signal; the amplitude of which is dependent on the incident X-ray
intensity. The signal is then pre-amplified before being transferred to the processing unit.
Oxford Danfysik provides a full range of scintillation

Slew rate 2000 V/μs 2000 V/μs 2000 V/μs 2000 V/μs 2000 V/μs 2000 V/μs 2000 V/μs 2000 V/μs
1 Please refer to page 12 for the scintillation detector frequently asked questions, which provides further details to aid the selection process.
Ordering information
Detector head, 48mm body, 30mm aperture, 1mm NaI(Tl) scintillator, Be window CBY48NA01B
Detector head, 48mm body, 30mm aperture, 2mm NaI(Tl) scintillator, Be window CBY48NA02B
Detector head, 48mm body, 30mm aperture, 5mm NaI(Tl) scintillator, Be window CBY48NA05B
Detector head, 12.5mm body, 6mm aperture, 2mm NaI(Tl) scintillator, Be window CBY12NA02B
Detector head, 48mm body, 30mm aperture, 1mm YAP scintillator, Polymer window, fast preamp CBY48YA11P
Detector head, 12.5mm body, 6mm aperture, 2mm YAP scintillator, Polymer window, fast preamp CBY12YA12P
Detector head, 17mm body, 10mm aperture, 5mm LaCL3 scintillator, Be window, fast preamp CBY17LA05B
Detector head, 48mm body, 30mm aperture, 5mm LaCl3 scintillator, Be window CBY48LA05B
Detector head, vacuum compatible CBY48VNA01B
D
etecto
rs
&

Dimensions Single NIM format, 34.3mm x 221.3mm.
3U 19” rack mounting version available.
Ordering information
Fast scintillation counter PPU NIM 1 channel + RS232 CBY-2202
Fast scintillation counter PPU NIM 5 channel + RS232 CBY-2206
Linear rate meter NIM module CBY-1300
Pulse processing cable 5m, 10m, 15m, and 20m long CBY-1401,2,3,7
RS232 cable 5m, 10m, 15m, and 20m long CBY-1404,5,6,8
CBY-2206 NIM Electronics module (5 channel version)
The specifications are identical to the CBY-2202, except that
the module does not contain the high voltage supply. We
recommend a dedicated HV PSU. The current consumption